Los sueldos en el grupo parlamentario del PP de Madrid

Nombre

Javier
Esparza

Manuel Moya

M? José
Francés

Nuria Mariat

Cristina
Cifuentes

Paz Gonzalez

Pilar Moran

Adela Ruiz

Carlos
Jiménez

Juan Naranjo

Alicia

Carlos Alba

José Luis
Garcia

Lola Naranjo

Nuria Santos

Elena

Ana Cifuentes

M. Pérez

Azafatas

Beatriz
Hernando

Cargo
Prensa
Chofer
Asesor
Secretaria
Asesor
Asesor
Secretaria
Secretaria
Asesor
Asesor
Secretaria
Contable
Asesor
Asesora

Prensa

Secretaria

Contratada

Asesor

Noémina 1988

2.629.613
ptas

2.646.944
ptas

1.656.632
ptas

1.636.276
ptas

1.580.317
ptas

397.687 ptas

468.750 ptas

Gratificacion
1988

1.278.340
ptas

546.000 ptas

2.450.000
ptas

456.000 ptas

2.100.000
ptas

2.100.000
ptas

376.500 ptas

125.500 ptas

1.037.500
ptas

1.037.500
ptas

95.000 ptas

484.170 ptas

361.000 ptas

205.000 ptas

150.000 ptas

127.000 ptas

Total 1988 Nomina 1989

3.907.953
ptas

3.192.944
ptas

2.450.000
ptas

2.112.632
ptas

2.100.000
ptas

2.100.000
ptas

2.012.776
ptas

1.705.817
ptas

1.037.500
ptas

1.037.500
ptas

492.687 ptas

484.170 ptas

468.750 ptas

361.000 ptas

205.000 ptas

150.000 ptas

127.000 ptas

582.185 ptas

1.808.633
ptas

1.808.633
ptas

1.799.162
ptas

Gratificacion
1989

277.670 ptas

748.157 ptas

773.500 ptas

159.500 ptas

2.310.000
ptas

2.310.000
ptas

1.155.000
ptas

346.040 ptas

511.000 ptas

1.625.085
ptas

153.000 ptas

5.000 ptas

20.000 ptas

468.216 ptas

Total 1989

859.855 ptas

748.157 ptas

773.500 ptas

1.968.133
ptas

2.310.000
ptas

2.310.000
ptas

1.808.633
ptas

1.799.162
ptas

1.155.000
ptas

346.040 ptas

511.000 ptas

1.625.085
ptas

153.000 ptas

5.000 ptas

20.000 ptas

468.216 ptas


Familia
Resaltado

Familia
Resaltado

Familia
Resaltado

Familia
Resaltado
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ANO 1988
NOMBRE CARGO NOMINA GRATIFICA: TOTAL
JAVIER ESPARZA PRENSA 2.629.613 1.278.340
ADELA RUIZ SECRETARIA 1.580.317 125.500
PILAR MORAN SECRETARIA 1.636.276 376.500
NURIA MARIAT SECRETARIA 1.656.632 - 456.000 -
MARISA GONZALEZ PRENSA
BLAS HERRANZ CHOFER
CRISTINA CIFUENTES ASESOR
PAZ GONZALEZ ASESOR
CARLOS JIMENEZ ASESOR
JUAN NARANJO ASESOR
M2 JOSE FRANCES PRENSA
MANUEL MOYA CHOFER 2.646.944 (*)
CARLOS ALBA CONTABLE
ANA CIFUENTES SECRETARIA
NURIA SANTOS PRENSA
M. PEREZ CONTRATADA
PILAR MORAN SECRETARIA
M2 LUISA CERRILLO CONTRATADA
BEATRIZ HERNANDO ASESOR
AZAFATAS
ALICIA SECRETARIA 492 .687
LOLA NARANJO ASESORA 361.000
ELENA 150.000
JOSE LUIS GARCIA ASESOR 468.750 -
0TROS <30.692) . 20.220 30.413
23.915.037 8.674.466 11.576.471

12.929.510

TOTAL
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